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Table 1.
Details of Number of students getting E-grant/ scholarship
	Year 
	Number of students getting E-grant 
	Number of students getting Scholarship
	Deduct Number of students getting both E-grant & Scholarship
	Total

	2018-19
	881
	107
	(-39)
	949

	2017-18
	864
	105
	(-95)
	874

	2016-17
	833
	56
	(-48)
	841

	2015-16
	787
	15
	(-13)
	789

	2014-15
	754
	23
	(-17)
	760




















